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INTEGRATION 2026

The annual techno-cultural-sports fest organized by the students of Indian Statistical Institute, Kolkata

Presents

STATISTICAL AND PROBABILISTIC ANALYSIS
OF REAL LIFE QUANT(SPARQ), 2026

Disclaimer: SPARQ is an initiative of the students of Indian Statistical Institute, Kolkata, as a part
of their annual techno-cultural-sports fest, INTEGRATION, to bolster the love for mathematics among
all. This is to clarify that Indian Statistical Institute itself does NOT conduct this event.

Senior Round 1 Results

The following students are selected for the second round of SPARQ Senior with their extraordinary
performance. More details will be communicated via mail.

Rank | Name College Name
1 Alokik Tewari IIT Kanpur
2 Rudra Prasad Sahu Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Berhampur
3 Siddhartha Galla IIT DHARWAD
4 Aniruddha Ray Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur
) Maalav Mehta IIT Delhi
6 Sambana Prabandha Andhra university college of engineering
7 Suyash Jindal IIT KANPUR
8 Karthik Mateti Sai University chennai
9 Chapa Dayanita GITAM University
10 Debarghya Das Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, shibpur
11 Srinjoy Chatterjee St. Xavier’s College, Kolkata
12 Manoj Kulkarni Alliance University
13 Chalimadugu Yashaswi Amrita Sai Institute of Science and Technology
14 Vismaya Dasika Manipal institute of Technology
15 Pratik Maity IIT Kanpur
16 Anandan Iyer IIT Kanpur
17 Rishi Raina IIIT Delhi
18 Dyutipurna Banerjee Jadavpur University
19 Chandan Sah IIIT Delhi
20 Allu Tharun KL university
21 Rohan Boddu IIT Kanpur
22 MD. Nawaaz Malda College
23 Gopimadhav Ponnala Guru Nanak Institute Of Technology
24 Archit Khare Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Bhopal
25 Srihan Reddy Neil Gogte Institute of Technology
26 Lohith Alladi IIT Delhi

Continued on next page




Rank

Name

College Name

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
o8
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Kanumuri Pragya
B.Sri Mugdha

Varun Kaushik Ch
Abhihaas Srimantula
Madani Sri vatsa
Soumya Sinha

Damarla Sudha Nandana Vamsidhar
Babu

Granthik Bhattacharjee

Y. Rithwik

Ekaansh Gupta

Kura Sreevardhan Reddy
Geeteshwa P

Gurman Avtar

G Tharuni

Hemasri Takkella

Parth Pariwandh

Nalluri Sravanthi

Aniket Nath
Vijayalakshmi Thiriveedi
Ankur Saha

M.Sriyanth Varma
Abhinav Tripathi

Aritra Basu

Siva Rama Krishna Hanumanthu
Shanmukha Sri krishna Yarlagadda
Kothari Hemanth Datta
Aman Ahuja

Mannat Debnath

Tejaswi Takkella

Sai Megana

Arijit Chowdhury

Bonu Samanvi

Aritra Roy

Veeranjaneya Reddy Pinnelli
Mopuri Manikanta Reddy
Indhra Varma

Shravasti Sarpe

Pratyush Gupta

Arja Venkata Krishna Teja
Bunty Halder

Aihika Dutta

Aditya Mondal

Aashritha Chaparala

Samriddha Banerjee

Birla institute of technology and sciences Hyderabad
Chaithanya Bharathi Innstitute of Technology

Gokaraju Lailavathi Engineering College

SRM UNIVERSITY AP

Marri Laxman Reddy Institute of Technology and Management,
Banglore Institute Of Technology

Mohan Babu University

Adamas University

Amrita vishwa vidyapeetham amritapuri

delhi technological university

Manipal Institute of Technology, Manipal

Vasavi College of Engineering

IST Kolkata

SASTRA DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY

SRK INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Jadavpur University

Coimbatore institute of technology

COEP Technological University

mit wpu

Indian Association for the Cultivation of Science,Kolkata
BITS Pilani, Hyderabad Campus

IIIT Delhi

NIT WARANGAL

SRM university

GITAM University

Sagi Rama Krishnam Raju Engineering College
Indian Institute of Technology, Kanpur

SVNIT

Prasad V. Potluri Siddhartha Institute of Technology
Indian Institute of Technology (ISM) Dhanbad

IIIT - Delhi

BVRIT HYDERABAD COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
Jadavpur University

SRM Institute of Science and Technology, Kattankulathur
Amrita university

Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Petroleum Technology
Indian Institute of Technology Indore

IIIT Delhi

NATIONAL FORENSIC SCIENCES UNIVERSITY
JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY

IIT Kharagpur

IIT Kanpur

Keshav Memorial Engineering College

Jadavpur University




